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School Academic Calendar 2024-25 
 

SN DATE DAY EVENT 
 

1. 01-04-2024 Monday Parent’s OrientaƟon Program ( NUR. – VIII ) 

2. 02-04-2024 Tuesday New Academic Session Being (NUR. – VIII ) 

3. 22-04-2024 Monday Fun Test ( NUR. - UKG ) 

4. 30-04-2024 Tuesday Parents Teacher InteracƟon ( NUR. – VIII ) 
5. 06-05-2024 Monday Assessment I ( NUR. – VIII ) 
6. 12-05-2024 Sunday Mother’s Day CelebraƟon 
7. 13-05-2024 Monday DistribuƟon of Holiday Engagement AcƟviƟes  
8. 15-05-2024 Wednesday Parents Teacher InteracƟon ( NUR. – VIII ) 
9. 15-05-2024 Wednesday Summer Break { NUR. – VIII ( 15-05-2024 to 30-06-2024) } 

10. 01-07-2024 Monday School Reopen 
11.  During the 

month of July 
MulƟple Assessment ( NUR. – VIII ) 

12. 26-07-2024 Friday Kargil Memorial Day 
13. 15-08-2024 Thursday Independence Day 
14. 23-08-2024 Friday Inter – House  English ElocuƟon  
15. 29-08-2024 Thursday NaƟonal Sports Day CelebraƟon 
16. 05-09-2024 Thursday Teachers Day CelebraƟon 
17. 14-09-2024 Saturday Hindi Diwas  
18. 14-09-2024 Saturday Inter – House Hindi ElocuƟon 
19. 18-09-2024 Wednesday Half – Yearly ExaminaƟon 
20. 27-09-2024 Friday Resuming Classes 
21. 30-09-2024 Monday Parents Teacher InteracƟon 
22. 02-10-2024 Wednesday Gandhi JayanƟ CelebraƟon 
23. 30-10-2024 Wednesday Parents Teacher InteracƟon 
24. 14-11-2024 Thursday Children Day CelebraƟon 
25. 30-11-2024 Saturday Parents Teacher InteracƟon 
26. 13-12-2024 Friday Assessment IV 
27. 24-12-2024 Tuesday Christmas Carnival 
28. 26-12-2024 

27-12-2024 
Thursday 

Friday 
Annual Sports Meet 

29. 31-12-2024 Tuesday Parents Teacher OrientaƟon  
30. 31-12-2024 

15-01-2025 
 Winter Break 

31. 16-01-2025 Thursday School Reopen 
32. 26-01-2025 Sunday Republic Day CelebraƟon 
33. 31-01-2025 Friday Parents Teacher InteracƟon  
34. 01-02-2025  

05-02-2025 
 Assessment V 

35. 28-02-2025 Friday Parents Teacher InteracƟon 
36. 08-03-2025 Saturday MulƟple Assessment ( NUR. – VIII ) Annual ExhibiƟon  
37. 10-03-2025 Monday Annual ExaminaƟon 
38. 25-03-2025 Tuesday Result DeclaraƟon 


